46
www.relpol.com.pl Export Sales Department Phone +48 68 47 90 832 � Marketing Department Phone +48 68 47 90 900
2 C/O, 2 NO ❷
AgNi, AgNi/Au 5 µm, AgSnO2
250 V / 440 V
5 V  AgNi,  5 V  AgNi/Au 5 µm,  10 V  AgSnO2
8 A / 250 V AC
3 A / 120 V 1,5 A / 240 V  (B300)

2 C/O
2 NO
Ordering codes
Examples of ordering code:
RM84-3012-25-5024 relay RM84, contact material AgSnO2, with two changeover contacts, in standard cover
(no transparent, gray colour) IP 40, for PCB and sockets, voltage version 24 V AC
50/60 Hz
RM84-2012-25-1012-01 relay RM84, contact material AgNi, with two changeover contacts, in transparent cover
(special version, without signs recognitions) ❶ IP 40, for PCB and sockets, voltage
version 12 V DC
RM84-2322-35-1024 (51) relay RM84, contact material AgNi/Au 5 µm, with two normally open contacts, special
version ❷ with increased contact gap, in standard cover (no transparent, gray colour)
IP 67, for PCB and sockets, voltage version 24 V DC
R M 8 4 � � �
Cover
without marks - standard cover (no transparent, gray colour)
01 - transparent cover (special version, without signs recognitions) ❶
�
Contact material
20 - AgNi
23 - AgNi/Au 5 µm
30 - AgSnO2
Number and type of contacts
12 - 2 C/O
22 - 2 NO
Cover protection category
2 - in cover, IP 40 version
3 - in cover, IP 67 waterproof version
Connection mode
5 - for PCB and sockets
Special version
without marks - basic version,